OhioHealth Sports Medicine

Sports Physical Schedule

MAY — JUNE 2017

OhioHealth Westerville Medical Campus  OhioHealth O’Bleness Castrop Center

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 Saturday, May 13, 2017
300 Polaris Parkway 75 Hospital Drive
Westerville, Ohio 43082 Athens, OH 45701
OhioHealth Pickerington Medical Campus OhioHealth Shelby Hospital
Thursday, May 18, 2017 Monday, May 15, 2017
1010 Refugee Road Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Pickerington, Ohio 43147 199 W Main St
OhioHealth Hilliard Health Center _ Shelby, OH 44875
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 OhioHealth Mansfield Wellness Center
4343 All Seasons Drive Thursday, May 18, 2017
Hilliard, Ohio 43026 Tuesday, May 23, 2017
OhioHealth Dublin Sports Medicine Center Tuesday, May 30, 2017
Thursday, May 25, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017
6955 Hospital Drive 1750 W 4t Street
Dublin, Ohio 43016 Mansfield, OH 44906
OhioHealth Grove City Health Center OhioHealth Marion Medical Campus
Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Monday, June 5, 2017 6pm start time*
2030 Stringtown Road 1040 Delaware Avenue, Door D
Grove City, Ohio 43123 Marion, Ohio 43302

Arrival Times

Weekday: Saturday:

Last Names A-M 5:30-6:30 PM Last Names A-H 8:00-9:00 A
Last Names N-Z 6:15-7:15 PM Last Names |-O 9:00-10:00 AM
Last Check-in 7:15 PM Last Names P-Z 10:00-11:00 AM
*Last Check in for 6PM start locations will be 8pm Last Check-in 11:00 AM

The staggered starts are designed to minimize wait times and make the process more efficient. Please feel free to
attend any date/location that is convenient. If you are not able to arrive at the designated time based on your last name
please arrive at any time between the start and last check-in time.
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